
1 HATTLO[

2 LLLISO[ HOTTA H4  24 24

3 NSSE[UU AILLOLiS 8H  74 98

4 GBBEKIT iNUSUELS M2  68 166

5 AGBTBEW LIKE J8  33 199

6 GBNATUZ WEB L4  56 255

7 ERBAOIR TANGUEZ 11E 68 323

8 LIPELES ROBERAIS O1  83 406

9 TVUNEIX EPILLETS E5  70 476

10 FNOTEUV IXA F9  65 541

11 NCTTEYO VEUF D12 38 579

12 QDDEITU OOCYTES 5G  36 615

13 RDEDIOR QUIET D1  42 657

14 IDAHNRU FROIDE 15D 30 687

15 EFEEERT QUADRI 1D  42 729

16 GNDONEM FRETEE C3  35 764

17 NSEAARS ODE 12H 26 790

18 PRAANEM SALINS 9C  28 818

19 NGAJPEV MAERL 8A  24 842

20 VPGNMAM JE C13 38 880

21 NNPCGAV MAMY J2  19 899

22 CNGNPNE AVEU 14A 14 913

23 HNNGA PECAN A11 30 943

HA 2F  29 972

Coup

mercredi 29 juin 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


